Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
76
LDX-T
Series
6, 12 and 24 Volts T-Bar Units

6, 12 and 24 Volts T-Bar Units
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-RL
570.0025-RL
570.0045-RL
Mini tungsten
(MT9W)
6V - 9W
12V - 9W
24V - 9W
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series Capacity/
Cabinet Size
Special
Options
Number
of Heads Head Style/Lamp Wattage Colour AC Voltage Options
LDX6= 6 volts
EXAMPLE:
LDX6-108TAD2RQ8
-36T= 36 watts [S]*
-72T= 72 watts [S]*
-108T= 108 watts [S]*
-180T= 180 watts [L]*
Blank=
standard
AD=
self-diagnostic
ADN=
self-diagnostic
non-audible
NEX=
NEXUS® system
interface*
NEXRF=
wireless
NEXUS® system
interface*
*Not all
options
available
with NEXUS®
System.
Please consult
your sales
representative.
Blank=
no head
1=
one head
2=
two heads
3=
three heads
RT9= mini tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
RT18= mini tungsten, 12V, 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
RQ8= mini halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
RQ12= mini halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
LT9= large tungsten , 6V, 12V, 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
LT18= large tungsten, 12V, 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
LT25= large tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V - 25 watts, DCB
LQ8= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts,quartz bi-pin
LQ12= large halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
LQ20= large halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V - 20watts, quartz bi-pin
LQ55= large halogen,12V - 55 watts, H3
LQ70= large halogen, 24V - 70 watts, H3
RM6= mini halogen, 6V - 6 watts, MR16
RM10= mini halogen, 6V - 10 watts, MR16
RM12= mini halogen,12V - 12 watts, MR16
RM20= mini halogen, 12V, 24V - 20 watts, MR16
LS9= large tungsten, 6V, 12V - 9 watts, sealed beam
LS18= large tungsten, 6V, 12V - 18 watts, sealed beam
LS25= large tungsten, 6V, 12V, - 25 watts, sealed beam
LH8= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts, quartz sealed beam
LH12= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 12 watts, quartz sealed beam
LH20= large halogen, 6V - 20 watts, quartz sealed beam
RL150MA= mini deco halogen, 12V - 20 watts, MR16*
RL150MB= mini deco halogen, 12V - 35 watts, MR16*
RL150MC= mini deco halogen, 12V - 50 watts, MR16
RL150MD= mini deco halogen, 24V - 20 watts, MR16*
RL150ME= mini deco halogen, 24V - 35 watts, MR16*